Please check the NEAHMA Calendar often as
classes are subject to date changes.

10
12
24

14
15
16
21*
22*
23

2

9
14,15
16

21,22,23
23

28

28*

28

30

11
12
13
25
26
27*
27

10
11
11
16
17
23

Basic Tax Credit
Basic Occupancy Training

MOR Training

Intro to Fair Housing/ Sexual Harassment
LIHTC File Audit

Calculating Rent

MA Quarterly Meeting

RI Quarterly Meeting

EIV 101 Beginner

EIV 201 Advanced

MOR Training

Tax Credit Training and SHCM Exam
Fair Housing Course ( FHC)

Certified Professional of Occupancy (CPO)
REAC

Hands-On Plumbing with Roto-Rooter

CT Quarterly Meeting

RI Agency Breakfast Meeting

EIV 101 Beginner

Advanced CPO

EIV 201 Advanced

REAC

Tri State Agency Breakfast Meeting
Basic Occupancy Training
Reasonable Accommodations
TRACS 101

MA Quarterly Meeting
Basic Tax Credit

Calculating Rent

TRACS 201

LIHTC File Audit

CT Agency Breakfast Meeting

REAC

One-Day Extensive Maintenance Training
MOR Training

MOR Training

MA
RI
MA

CT
MA
MA
MA
RI

MA

MA
CT
MA
CT

RI

MA
MA
CT

RI
CT

MA
CT
RI

NH
CT
MA
MA

MA
RI

CT
MA
RI

CT
CT
MA
MA
MA

PM
PM
PM

PM
PM

PM

PM
PM
PM

PM
MT

MT

PM

PM

PM

MT

PM

PM

PM

PM
PM

PM

MT

MT/GR/PM

PM
PM

7

13
14,15
15*
20,21,22

27*

18
21*
25

31

12
14*
14
19
28*
28

17,18

8,9
14,15,16

MA Agency Breakfast

Fair Housing Course (FHC)

Tax Credit Training and SHCM Exam

CT Quarterly Meeting

Certified Professional of Occupancy (CPO)

RI Quarterly Meeting

MOR Training
Annual Kid’s Day
EIV 101 Beginner

EIV 201 Advanced
COQ Submissions due to NEAHMA

Basic Tax Credit

MA Quarterly Meeting

Reasonable Accommodations

Basic Occupancy

RI Quarterly Meeting

NEAHMA Industry Award submissions due

Fair Housing Course (FHC)

Annual Conference & Trade Show

Tax Credit Training and SHCM Exam
Certified Professional of Occupancy (CPO)

Training Key:

Property Management—PM Greening-GR
Maintenance Tech -MT
Resident Services -RS

*. Tentative Date

MA
MA
RI

CT
CT

RI

RI
TBD
RI

RI

CT
MA

RI
MA
RI

RI
MA

CT
MA

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM
PM



