## Please check the NEAHMA Calendar often as

classes are subject to date changes.

NEW ENGLAND AFFORDABLE HOUSING MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION

www.neahma.org

# 2017 Training Calendar Rev. 12/13/2016

January				June			
10	Basic Tax Credit	MA	PM	7	MA Agency Breakfast	MA	E
12	Basic Occupancy Training	RI	PM	13	Fair Housing Course (FHC)	MA	E
24	MOR Training	MA	PM	14,15	Tax Credit Training and SHCM Exam	RI	РМ
				15*	CT Quarterly Meeting	СТ	Е
February				20,21,22	Certified Professional of Occupancy (CPO)	СТ	PM
14	Intro to Fair Housing/ Sexual Harassment	СТ	E	27*	RI Quarterly Meeting	RI	Е
15	LIHTC File Audit	MA	PM				
16	Calculating Rent	MA	PM	July			
21*	MA Quarterly Meeting	MA	E	18	MOR Training	RI	PM
22*	RI Quarterly Meeting	RI	E	21*	Annual Kid's Day	TBD	E
23	EIV 101 Beginner	MA	PM	25	EIV 101 Beginner	RI	PM

28\*

28

#### 2 EIV 201 Advanced MA PM 9 MOR Training СТ PM 14,15 Tax Credit Training and SHCM Exam MA PM 16 Fair Housing Course (FHC) СТ Е 21,22,23 Certified Professional of Occupancy (CPO) RI PM REAC 23 MA MT 28 Hands-On Plumbing with Roto-Rooter MA MT Е 28\* **CT** Quarterly Meeting СТ Е RI Agency Breakfast Meeting 28 RI EIV 101 Beginner PM 30 СТ

## April

March

4	Advanced CPO	MA	PM
6	EIV 201 Advanced	СТ	PM
11	REAC	RI	MT
12	Tri State Agency Breakfast Meeting	NH	E
13	Basic Occupancy Training	СТ	PM
25	Reasonable Accommodations	MA	E
26	TRACS 101	MA	PM
27*	MA Quarterly Meeting	MA	E
27	Basic Tax Credit	RI	PM

August			
8	EIV 201 Advanced	RI	PM
31	COQ Submissions due to NEAHMA		
September			
12	Basic Tax Credit	СТ	PM
14*	MA Quarterly Meeting	MA	Е
14	Reasonable Accommodations	RI	Е
19	Basic Occupancy	MA	PM

**RI** Quarterly Meeting

October			
3	Fair Housing Course (FHC)	RI	Е
17,18	Annual Conference & Trade Show	MA	Е
November			
8,9	Tax Credit Training and SHCM Exam	СТ	PM
14,15,16	Certified Professional of Occupancy (CPO)	MA	PM

NEAHMA Industry Award submissions due

RI

Е

## May

9	Calculating Rent	СТ	PM
10	TRACS 201	MA	PM
11	LIHTC File Audit	RI	PM
11	CT Agency Breakfast Meeting	СТ	E
16	REAC	СТ	MT
17	One-Day Extensive Maintenance Training	MA	MT/GR/PM
23	MOR Training	MA	PM
	MOR Training	MA	PM

Training Key:	
Property Management—PM	Greening-GR
Maintenance Tech –MT	Everyone-E
Resident Services –RS	
*- Tentative Date	